BLS-CAN
LED CANOPY
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08062024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

with 1/2” knock-out holes reserved on three sides, suitable for surface conduit wiring
installation.
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-CAN-60-1-ADJ-D-AD
MODEL VOLTAGE FINISH
BLS-CAN 1 120-277V D  Dark
Bronze
CC  Custom
Color
SENSOR EMERGENCY
BATTERY PHOTOCELL SURGE
PROTECTION
CCT & POWER
ADJUSTABLE
M  Motion Sensor BB  Battery
Back-Up
PC 120-277V S Surge
Protection
AD1  Adjustable
Dial
P  PIR External
Sensor
BLANK Without
Battery Backup
BLANK Without
Photocell
BLANK Without
Surge Protection
BLANK Without
Motion Sensor
CCT
ADJ1  Adjust-
able Color
Temperature
WATTAGE
60 - 60W,
48W, 36W,
25W
Note 1. CCT and power adjustable.
Shown with Battery Back-Up
Shown with PIR External Sensor
BLS-CAN
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08062024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
ADJUSTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT TABLE
Microwave Sensor, 12V
Sensor can be built-in fixture.
Emergency Battery Backup
5W 800lm 90min
PIR Sensor, 120-277V
External sensor can be pre-installed or field installed
PHOTOMETRICS OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES